

n  
SLP(C)... 1938-1939 OF 2002

ITEM No.16 & 41

Court No. 8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC1938-1939/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2000 in SBWP 33/2000  
in SBCWP 3536/99 and final; order dated 23.11.2000 in DBCSA(Writ)  
2552/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JAIPUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHANKARLAL

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for for c/delay in refiling SLP )

( With Office Report )

With

SLP(C)...CC 2312/2002

(Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and for c/delay in refilikng SLP and  
office report)

Date : 01/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List these matters a week after, as requested by  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, learned counsel for the  
petitioners.

.SP1

Hemalatha

(S.Malkani)  
Court Master