

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s).3468-3469 OF 2003

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, JAIPUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHANKARLAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3470 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 17/01/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.

Mr. A.P. Dhamija,Adv.

Mr. Sarad Singhania,Adv.

Mr. H.D. Thanvi,Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Ag

garwal)

Court Master

Court Master