

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3468-3469 OF 2003

Municipal Corporation, Jaipur  
Appellant (s)

App

VERSUS

Shankarlal  
Respondent (s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No.3470 of 2003

Date : 03/02/2006 These petitions were called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

and Judgment of the

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounce

Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tarun Chatterjee

signed judgment. No

The appeals are disposed of in terms of the

costs.

y Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vija

Court Master

Co

urt Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.